## L18000069809

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(100.000)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/State/Zip/Fitotie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartified Carias Cartificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600312614276

04/26/18--01008--011 \*\*25.00

18 APR 26 PH 12: 12 18 APR 30 AH 9: 25



April 27, 2018

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: PCB AUTO REPAIRS, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000069809

We have received your document for PCB AUTO REPAIRS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 818A00008692



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

PCB AUTO REPAIR, LLC	
Art of Inc	File
	ership File
i	orp. File
	Name File
	rice Mark
	e
	end. File
-	nation
	n / Withdrawal
	port / Reinstatement
	·
•	у
	of Good Standing
1	of Status
Certificate	of Fictitious Name
Corp Reco	ord Search
Officer Se	arch
Fictitious	Search
Signature Fictitious	Owner Search
Vehicle Se	arch
Driving R	ecord
Requested by: UCC 1 or	3 File
Name Date Time UCC 11 S	earch
UCC 11 R	etrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier_	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PCB AUTO REPAIR, LLC	ed Linbilley Compa	ny as it now appears on our records.)	<del></del>
Caus of the Mine	(A l'Iorida I,imited L	ny as il dow appears an our records.) Jability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on 03/19/2018	and assigned
lorida document number L18000069809		<del></del>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the folk	owing:		THE STATE OF THE S
L. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company berg:	当河
G E G AUTO SERVICES, LLC			が発展し
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	rords "Limited Liabi	illy Company," the designation "Li.C" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Euter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	404 OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD E	<b>100 30</b>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		DAVENPORT, FL 33837	<u> </u>
		PO BOX 770061	
Enter new malling address, if applicable:	2012	ORLANDO, FL 33837	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BUX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			ntor the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	BENJAMIN W. LEWIS		
New Registered Office Address:	410 OLDSCH	OOL HOUSE RD E	
Committee of the second		Enter Florida sveet address	
	DAVENDORT		33837

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

::

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMGR	ELVIA GLEN	14914 HONEYCRISP LANE	D Ađd
		ORLANDO, FL 32827	El Remove
			Change
AMGR BENJAMIN W. I	BENJAMIN W. LEWIS	410 OLDSCHOOL HOUSE RD E	
		DAVENPORT, FL 33837	☐ Remove
			Change
	·		Ø □ Add
			D Remove
			O Add
			☐ Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

	,
	Ć3
	APRIL 94 9010
cetive date, if other than the date of filing: _   effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cur	anot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after (fling.) Pursuant to 605.0
<u>te:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not mee nument's effective date on the Department of State	t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed e's records.
record executions a delayed affective date	e, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
he 90th day after the record is filed.	e, out not an enecuse time, at the or difficult and come
ted APRIL 26	2018

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00